Eyecom product specification EMK-PS068
OCA Series Omni directional ceiling Antenna
Eyecom OCA series low Profile ceiling mount
anetnna features high gain and good match
perfromance, ideal for WiFi and other high data rate
digital communication systems application.
Part No.  OCA2400-65-3N  OCA2400-65-3NA
Frequency Range  2400MHz～2500MHz
Bandwidth 100MHz
Gain 3.0 dBi
Vertical Beamwidth 65°
Horizontal Beamwidth  360°
VSWR ＜1.5:1
Polarization Vertical
Max imum Power 100W
Impedance 50Ω
Connector N-F or SMA
Dimensions φ×H  φ160×109mm φ120×40mm
Weight 0.2 Kg 0.15 Kg
Rad ome Material  PVC or Lexan EXL 9330
Eyecom Telecommunications Ltd.
  www.eyecom- telecom .com
  Products offered for sale in this manual may be
   the subject of patents and other legal protection.
* Please specify frequency band when ordering
Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice